Morehouse Instrument Company, Inc.
1742 Sixth Ave., York, PA 17403-2675 USA
Phone: (717) 843-0081
Page 1
Rev. 7/2021
Universal Calibrating Machine
(UCM) Datasheet

(PD-5201)
Technical Specifications
1 Model designations xy are defined as:
•	 x = M for manual or A for automated
•	 y = D for domestic or E for export
2 Referenced dimensions are configured with the use of Morehouse load cells as the standards.
“A”
Max
Height
“L Max”
“L Min”
Compression
Area
Travel
Adjustment
“M Max”
“M Min”
Tension Area
Travel Adjustment
Figure 4: UCM Dimensions
Capacity
required
(kN)
Model
designation1
Max
capacity
A L Max2 L Min2 M Max2 M Min2 Size
50 UCM-10xy-01 44 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD Standard
50 UCM-10xy-02 44 1 220 340 50 320 30 Compact
100 UCM-30xy-01 133 2 440 570 80 1 110 620 Standard
100 UCM-30xy-02 133 1 900 570 80 570 80 Compact
250 UCM-60xy-01 266 2 670 580 80 1 160 670 Standard
250 UCM-60xy-02 266 2 060 600 80 570 50 Compact
500 UCM-112xy-01 500 2 860 610 80 1 180 650 Standard
500 UCM-112xy-02 500 2 340 620 80 670 130 Compact
1 000 UCM-225xy-01 1 000 3 040 720 170 920 370 Standard
1 500 UCM-338xy-01 1 500 3 360 750 200 1 050 500 Standard
3 000 UCM-675xy-01 3 000 4 010 880 260 1 280 660 Standard
5 000 UCM-1125xy-01 5 000 4 870 1 020 280 1 370 630 Standard
Table 3: UCM kN Dimensions (mm)
Capacity
required
(lbf)
Model
designation1
Max
capacity
A L Max2 L Min2 M Max2 M Min2 Size
10,000 UCM-11xy-01 11,500 TBD TBD TBD TBD TBD Standard
10,000 UCM-11xy-02 11,500 48.0 13.5 2.0 12.5 1.5 Compact